Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1   Tel. +49 7181 26935-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany  Fax +49 7181 26935-49
Power supply for the Irinos-System
Irinos IR-PU-CUS
 ○ Suitable for all Master-Boxes of the type -EPI with M12 L-coded.
(Not suitable for older types -ETHIL.)

Irinos IR-PU-CUS
5 / 6
Ordering information
Irinos	power	supply
Order-
No.
Description Status
828-5046 IR-PU-30-CUS-F
Input: 115 / 230 V AC
Output: 24 V DC via M12 L-coded
Power: 30	Watt
Case depth: 33mm (Standard)
Connector: European	„Schuko	connector“	(type	F)
Preferred
type
828-5083 IR-PU-80-CUS-F
Input: 115 / 230 V AC
Output: 24 V DC via M12 L-coded
Power: 80	Watt
Case depth: 55mm (Extra depth)
Connector: European	„Schuko	connector“	(type	F)
Preferred
type
828-5082 IR-PU-30-CUS-D
Input: 115 / 230 V AC
Output: 24 V DC via M12 L-coded
Power: 30	Watt
Case depth: 33mm (Standard)
Connector: Type	D,	e.g.	for	India
Available
828-5088 IR-PU-80-CUS-D
Input: 115 / 230 V AC
Output: 24 V DC via M12 L-coded
Power: 80	Watt
Case depth: 55mm (Extra depth)